Architectural LED Retrofit DownlightArchitectural LED Retrofit Downlight
T: 819-693-6336   F: 819-693-9996   Email:raymond@luminairegalarneau.com   Web: www.luminairegalarneau.com
E355621
8inch Architectural LED Retrofit Downlight
18W/23W/27W/33W/40W/54W/56W
10inch Architectural LED Retrofit Downlight
 40W/54W
4inch Architectural LED Retrofit Downlight

EA
U
Order Information
Category Size Function Wattage ES CCT(XX)
C=Commercial
14W=14W
18W=18W
23W=23W
27W=27W
33W=33W
40W=40W
54W=54W
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
4=4inch
6=6inch
8=8inch
10=10inch
D=0-10V Dimming
A=120V Dimming
T:819-693-6336   F:819-693-9996   Email:raymond@luminairegalarneau.com   Web: www.luminairegalarneau.com